
Réserve Joly Guillaume guillaumejoly10@gmail.com 0494/275039

U19IP Marchal Louis UEFA B l-marchal@outlook.com 0476/925050

U19P Liroux Michael Brevet B lirouxm@gmail.com 0494/808080

U17 Mattéo Di Primo Cours Brevet B diprimomatteo@hotmail.com 0470/890862

U16 Montes Miguel miguel.montesgonzalo13@gmail.com 0477/883736

U15P Gilot Laurent Cours UEFA B lgilot@skynet.be 0497/345528

Nico Pirard pirardnico@gmail.com

Franck Servais franck.servais@ucm.be

U13P Defrene Christophe Cours UEFA B sox75@live.be 0476/558081

U13R Hurdebise Ludovic Brevet C ludovichurde@gmail.com 0498/383677

U12P Delooz Audric audric.delooz@gmail.com 0471/552550

U12R Demolder Sébastien Sebastien.demolder@student.uclouvain.b

e
0471/575441

U11P Bataille Arnaud Brevet C bataillearnaud97@gmail.com 0479/014959

U11R Evrard Thomas thomas.evrard24@gmail.com 0478/028348

U11R Delooz Loïs lois.delooz@gmail.com 0498/026205

U10P Meunier Frank Brevet B meunierf9@gmail.com 0477/210623

U10R Vanvooren Bastien Brevet C bastien1234.bas@gmail.com 0474/702543

U9A Evrard Adrien Brevet C adrien.evrard@hotmail.com 0499/372483

U9B Dewez Cédric cedricdewez.m@gmail.com 0491/020416

U8A Hurdebise Ludovic Brevet C ludovichurde@gmail.com 0498/383677

U8B Strepenne Victoria Cours Brevet C vicky.strepenne@gmail.com 0495/254025

U7A Mignolet Sylvianne Cours Brevet C smignolet14@gmail.com 0479/769849

FGA Grégoire Julie Cours UEFA B info.performove@gmail.com 0475/844511 Foot Girls 

Academy

P1D Olivier Matz Brevet C
matzon27@hotmail.com 0489/003620

P2D Mignolet Sylvianne Cours Brevet C smignolet14@gmail.com 0479/769849

RAFJ Kindermans Pascal kindermans.pas@gmail.com 0479/354464

CQ Guillaume Joly secretariatrfcgrandleez@gmail.com 0494/275039

Gilot Laurent lgilot@skynet.be 0497/345528

Coord Malevez Stéphane Brevet B lesmalevez@skynet.be 0497/044346

Coord Kindermans Sébastien Brevet B kindermanssebastien@gmail.com 0498/828374
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Cellule Administrative

Cellule Sportive - Coordination

R.F.C. GRAND-LEEZ (6123) - GREEN TALENT ACADEMY - 2020-2021
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